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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 22 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
17/11/2024 - 15:30 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13 - 14 godina

1. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 28.08 464
2. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 28.94 424
3. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 29.52 399
4. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 29.65 394
5. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin  Vrbas 30.05 379
6. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 Spartak Subotica 30.14 375
7. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem 30.46 364
8. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 30.47 363
9. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 30.77 353

10. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 31.46 330
11. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 32.64 295
12. SENIC, Strahinja 10 Vrbas 32.84 290
13. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 34.54 249
14. SREMCEV, Bojan 11 Senta 35.56 228
15. PAMUCINA, Mihajlo 11 Novi Sad 36.65 209
16. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 38.03 187
17. GRUJIC, Aleksandar 11 Sombor 40.10 159
18. KULIC, Andrija 11 Polet Sombor 40.54 154
19. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 46.34 103

15 - 16 godina

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Novi Sad 25.08 652
2. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Spartak Subotica 25.34 632
3. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 25.43 625
4. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak Subotica 26.15 575
5. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 26.44 556
6. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 Spartak Subotica 27.09 517
7. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Spartak Subotica 28.25 456
8. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 28.74 433
9. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 29.30 409

PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 29.30 409
11. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 29.85 386
12. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 30.15 375
13. VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 PK Sparta 30.20 373
14. BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 33.72 268
15. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 36.95 203

17 - 18 godina

1. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 25.54 617
2. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Novi Sad 26.24 569
3. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 26.65 543
4. PAVLOVIĆ, Uglješa 06 Vojvodina 26.99 523
5. NAGY, Viktor 06 Senta 27.38 501
6. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 28.64 437
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 22, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly

15 - 18 godina

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Novi Sad 25.08 652
2. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Spartak Subotica 25.34 632
3. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 25.43 625
4. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 25.54 617
5. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak Subotica 26.15 575
6. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Novi Sad 26.24 569
7. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 26.44 556
8. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 26.65 543
9. PAVLOVIĆ, Uglješa 06 Vojvodina 26.99 523

10. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 Spartak Subotica 27.09 517
11. NAGY, Viktor 06 Senta 27.38 501
12. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Spartak Subotica 28.25 456
13. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 28.64 437
14. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 28.74 433
15. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 29.30 409

PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 29.30 409
17. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 29.85 386
18. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 30.15 375
19. VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 PK Sparta 30.20 373
20. BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 33.72 268
21. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 36.95 203

Otvoreno

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 Novi Sad 25.08 652
2. PERISIC, Dejan 93 Novi Sad 25.27 637
3. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Spartak Subotica 25.34 632
4. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 25.43 625
5. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 25.54 617
6. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak Subotica 26.15 575
7. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Novi Sad 26.24 569
8. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 26.44 556
9. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 26.65 543

10. PAVLOVIĆ, Uglješa 06 Vojvodina 26.99 523
11. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 Spartak Subotica 27.09 517
12. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Novi Sad 27.19 511
13. NAGY, Viktor 06 Senta 27.38 501
14. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 28.08 464
15. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Spartak Subotica 28.25 456
16. KALC, Matija 08 Neptun Novi Sad 28.39 449
17. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 28.42 448
18. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Novi Sad 28.64 437
19. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 28.74 433
20. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 28.94 424
21. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 PK Sparta 29.09 417
22. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 29.30 409

PANIOT, Andrii 09 Novi Sad 29.30 409
24. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 29.52 399
25. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 29.65 394
26. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Dinamo Pančevo 29.85 386
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2024
Novi Sad, 17/11/2024

Disciplina 22, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

27. GANEDI, Abdalkodous 99 Novi Sad 29.94 383
28. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin  Vrbas 30.05 379
29. MARTIN, Nikolas 11 Spartak Subotica 30.14 375
30. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 30.15 375
31. VELICKOVIC, Kristian 08 PK Sparta 30.20 373
32. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem 30.46 364
33. LAZIĆ, Mihajlo 10 PK Sparta 30.47 363
34. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 30.77 353
35. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 31.46 330
36. BUDECEVIC, Filip 10 Sremska Mitrovica 32.64 295
37. SENIC, Strahinja 10 Vrbas 32.84 290
38. BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 33.72 268
39. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 34.54 249
40. SREMCEV, Bojan 11 Senta 35.56 228
41. PAMUCINA, Mihajlo 11 Novi Sad 36.65 209
42. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 36.95 203
43. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 38.03 187
44. GRUJIC, Aleksandar 11 Sombor 40.10 159
45. KULIC, Andrija 11 Polet Sombor 40.54 154
46. PEKEZ, Marko 11 Polet Sombor 46.34 103


